
DANA’S EGG WHITE OMELETTE DANA’S EGG WHITE OMELETTE sheep’s milk feta, avocado, tomato, sheep’s milk feta, avocado, tomato, 
onion, parmesan potatoes 16onion, parmesan potatoes 16

BREAKFAST SANDWICH BREAKFAST SANDWICH house focaccia, peppered bacon,   house focaccia, peppered bacon,   
sunny-side-up egg, fontina , lettuce, tomato, calabrian chile aioli 17sunny-side-up egg, fontina , lettuce, tomato, calabrian chile aioli 17

FRENCH TOAST FRENCH TOAST strawberry basil compote,  strawberry basil compote,  
mascarpone whipped cream 16mascarpone whipped cream 16

DISOTTO BENEDICT DISOTTO BENEDICT english muffin, poached eggs, prosciutto, english muffin, poached eggs, prosciutto, 
hollandaise, parmesan potatoes 17hollandaise, parmesan potatoes 17

AVOCADO TOAST AVOCADO TOAST ciabatta, heirloom tomato, two sunny side up eggs 17ciabatta, heirloom tomato, two sunny side up eggs 17

FRITTATA DI CARNE FRITTATA DI CARNE italian sausage, bacon, red peppers, arugula,  italian sausage, bacon, red peppers, arugula,  
herbs, mozzarella, carmelized onions 18herbs, mozzarella, carmelized onions 18

BARZOTTO BARZOTTO pork belly hash, poached eggs, cherry peppers,  pork belly hash, poached eggs, cherry peppers,  
cipollini onion, avocado, hollandaise 18cipollini onion, avocado, hollandaise 18

PERSONALIZED TABLESIDE BUBBLES TOWER PERSONALIZED TABLESIDE BUBBLES TOWER upgrade any bottle upgrade any bottle 
of sparkling wine with your own tower that includes assortment of fresh of sparkling wine with your own tower that includes assortment of fresh 
berries, grapes and your choice of fresh juices & purees 22berries, grapes and your choice of fresh juices & purees 22

Brunch Cocktails

Brunch Features
TRADITIONAL TRADITIONAL two eggs, toast, choice of peppered bacon or sausage two eggs, toast, choice of peppered bacon or sausage 
patty, parmesan potatoes 16patty, parmesan potatoes 16

DISOTTO BLOODY MARY DISOTTO BLOODY MARY chili infused vodka, our signature bloody chili infused vodka, our signature bloody 
mary mix, peppered bacon, veggies, pickle, lemon, lime & olive 15mary mix, peppered bacon, veggies, pickle, lemon, lime & olive 15

DISOTTO DELUXE DISOTTO DELUXE our signature bloody mary topped with a Disotto slider our signature bloody mary topped with a Disotto slider 
featuring fontina, caramelized onion, peppered bacon, and garlic aioli 21featuring fontina, caramelized onion, peppered bacon, and garlic aioli 21

Contorni
black pepper bacon 7black pepper bacon 7
cottage fried potatoes with herbs and parmesan 5cottage fried potatoes with herbs and parmesan 5
sage sausage patties with roasted grapes and balsamico 7 sage sausage patties with roasted grapes and balsamico 7 
toast, butter and seasonal jam 5toast, butter and seasonal jam 5
egg any style 3egg any style 3



candolini grappa bianca 12 candolini grappa bianca 12 
christian bros. vs  8christian bros. vs  8
courvoisier vs  11courvoisier vs  11
remy martin vsop  14remy martin vsop  14
hennessy xo  35hennessy xo  35

BRANDYBRANDY

quinta di noval 10 year tawny 10 quinta di noval 10 year tawny 10 
warre’s warrior  8warre’s warrior  8

PORTPORT

braulio amaro  11braulio amaro  11
fernet branca  8fernet branca  8
fernet menta  8fernet menta  8
nonino amaro  12nonino amaro  12

DIGESTIVIDIGESTIVI

borghetti di vero caffe espresso 8borghetti di vero caffe espresso 8
disaronno  10disaronno  10
frangelico  9frangelico  9
grand marnier  11grand marnier  11
meletti sambuca  8meletti sambuca  8

LIQUEURLIQUEUR

After Dinner Drinks

coffee  4coffee  4
espresso  3.25espresso  3.25
double espresso  6double espresso  6
cappuccino  4.50cappuccino  4.50

latte  3.75latte  3.75
macchiato  3.75macchiato  3.75
assorted tea  4assorted tea  4

Coffee

CHOCOLATE MARTINI CHOCOLATE MARTINI smirnoff vanilla, godiva chocolate, smirnoff vanilla, godiva chocolate, 
creme de cocao, half & half 14creme de cocao, half & half 14

ESPRESSO MARTINI ESPRESSO MARTINI van gogh double espresso vodka,  van gogh double espresso vodka,  
kahlua, cold brew expresso 14kahlua, cold brew expresso 14

PINK SQUIRREL PINK SQUIRREL crème de noyaux, white crème de cacao,  crème de noyaux, white crème de cacao,  
half & half 14half & half 14

Cocktails


